
 
Mon Feb 13 23:10:57 2012: submission: submit-0.pdf
Thu Feb 16 18:05:20 2012: response from Grusecki, Travis: response-travisrg-0.pdf
Grade: A

 
Sun Feb 19 14:15:46 2012: submission: submit-0.pdf
Mon Feb 27 19:16:25 2012: response from Custer, Dave: response-custer-1.pdf
Mon Feb 27 19:16:25 2012: response from Custer, Dave: response-custer-0.pdf

 
Sun Feb 19 22:38:25 2012: submission: submit-0.pdf
Grade: Check +

 
Sun Feb 26 21:06:48 2012: submission: submit-0.pdf
Grade: Check +

 
Tue Feb 28 02:40:55 2012: submission: submit-0.pdf
Fri Mar 16 11:00:22 2012: response from Grusecki, Travis: response-travisrg-0.pdf
Tue Mar 13 21:15:57 2012: response from Custer, Dave: response-custer-1.pdf
Tue Mar 13 21:14:30 2012: response from Custer, Dave: response-custer-0.pdf
Grade (writing): A

 
Grade: 73
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Mon Mar 12 01:22:30 2012: submission: submit-0.pdf
Grade: Check +

 
Thu Mar 22 15:47:50 2012: submission: submit-0.pdf
Thu Apr 5 15:31:37 2012: response from Custer, Dave: response-custer-0.pdf
Grade (technical): A
Grade (writing): A

 
Thu Mar 29 00:43:37 2012: submission: submit-0.pdf

 
Sat Apr 7 19:31:07 2012: submission: submit-0.pdf

 
Sun Apr 8 18:48:51 2012: submission: submit-0.pdf
Sun Mar 18 14:29:41 2012: response from Zeldovich, Nickolai: response-kolya-0.txt

 
Grade: 52

 
Thu Apr 26 14:12:11 2012: submission: submit-1.pdf
Thu Apr 26 02:28:12 2012: submission: submit-0.pdf
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Mon May 7 22:54:40 2012: submission: submit-0.pdf

 
Thu May 10 14:56:32 2012: submission: submit-1.pdf
Thu May 10 10:13:15 2012: submission: submit-0.pdf

 
Grade: A

 

 
Grade: A
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